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5. Session: Sunday, 09. June 2024
Start: 09:00
Warm-Up: 07:00-08:45
Event-No. 17
Men 's 50m Backstroke Heats
Class S1-S5
Multi Class
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time
1 Samuel Da Silva de Oliveira (S5) 2005 BRA Brazil +0.71 35.87 A 998
2  Gabriel Geraldo dos Santos (S2) 2002 BRA Brazil + 0.60 55.20 A 944
Araujo
3 Alberto Caroly Abarza Diaz (S2) 1984 CHI Chile +0.28 57.34 A 890
4  Kirill Pulver (S5) 2003 NPA NPA 39.69 A 860
5 Jesus Hernandez Hernandez (54) 1991 MEX Mexico + 0.82 47.70 A 806
6 Vladimir Danilenko (S2) 1999 NPA NPA +0.70 1:01.24 A 781
7  Dmitrii Cherniaev (S5) 2000 NPA NPA +0.95 41.70 A 776
8 Marcos Miguel Jimenez Sencion (S5) 2004 DOM Dominican Republic + 0.75 42.40 A 745
9 Isaias Sono (S3) 2011 PER Peru 54.21 B 730
10 Beytullah Eroglu (S5) 1995 TUR Tiirkiye + 0.69 43.92 B 678
11 Dimitri Granjux (S4) 2005 FRA France + 0.88 51.98 B 645
12 Marcos Rafael Zarate Rodriguez (S3) 1999 MEX Mexico + 0.81 59.72 B 538
13 Rodrigo Santillan (S2) 2005 PER Peru +0.69 1:10.65 B 502
14 Muhammed Enes Sari (S4) 2008 TUR Tiirkiye +0.84 1:08.57 153
15 Patricio Tse Anibal Lopez (S4) 1980 DOM Dominican Republic +0.99 1:17.98 B 47
Fernandez
Tiago de Oliveira Ferreira (S5) 2000 BRA Brazil DNS
Youth Class
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time
1 Isaias Sono (S3) 2011 PER Peru 54.21 B 730
2 Muhammed Enes Sari (S4) 2008 TUR Turkiye +0.84 1:08.57 153
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Event-No. 18

Women s 50m Backstroke Heats

Class S1-S5
Multi Class
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time
1 Mira Larionova (S4) 2001 NPA NPA +0.70 51.37 A 868
2 Pin Xiu Yip (S2) 1992 SGP Singapore +0.67 1:06.34 A 817
3  Zoya Shchurova (S3) 2000 NPA NPA + 0.96 59.76 A 801
4 Lidia Vieira Da Cruz (S4) 1998 BRA Brazil +0.73 54.15 A 780
5 Karina Amayrani Hernandez (S5) 1994 MEX Mexico +0.73 51.02 A 691
Torres
6 Nataliia Butkova (S4) 1991 NPA NPA + 0.55 58.14 A 647
7 Solene Sache (S5) 2003 FRA France + 0.65 52.72 A 628
8  Selam Chapuy (S5) 2005 FRA France +0.72 56.35 A 495
9 Malak Abdelshafi (S5) 2003 EGY Egypt +0.69 1:01.30 B 334
10 Sandrine Serres (S2) 1972 FRA TOAC Natation +0.80 1:35.83 160
11  Zulfiya Gabidullina (S4) 1965 KAZ Kazakhstan 1:18.96 B 126
12  Elisa Martin Borie (S5) 2005 FRA France +0.88 1:14.88 B 78
13 Ibeth Solorio Cuevas (S5) 1991 MEX Mexico +0.73 1:14.99 B 77
Manon Haab (S15) 2005 FRA CNBV Bellegarde + 0.64 33.82
Mariana Guerrero Martinez (S6) 2010 COL Colombia
Lea Xavier (S5) 1996 FRA France DSQ
WPS 11.3.1 09:23
Maria Elena Roma Mangrinan (S4) 1982 ESP Spain DNS
Youth Class
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time
Mariana Guerrero Martinez (S6) 2010 COL Colombia
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Event-No. 19
Men s 100m Butterfly Heats

Class S8-514
Multi Class
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time
1 Gabriel Bandeira (S14) 1999 BRA Brazil + 0.65 57.16 A 964
50m: 26.81 100m: 57.16
30.35
2  Alex Portal (S13) 2002 FRA France + 0.62 57.06 A 889
50m: 26.37 100m: 57.06
30.69
3 Muhammad I. A. Muhammad (S14) 2005 MAS Malaysia +0.77 1:01.41 A 811
Redzuan
50m: 28.14  100m: 1:01.41
33.27
4  Douglas Matera (S12) 1993 BRA Brazil + 0.61 59.18 A 810
50m: 27.38 100m: 59.18
31.80
5 Muzaffar Tursunkhujaev (513) 1998 UZB Uzbekistan +0.77 59.17 A 804
50m: 27.26 100m: 59.17
31.91
6 Raman Salei (S12) 1994 AZE Azerbaijan + 0.76 59.85 A 781
50m: 27.25 100m: 59.85
32.60
7  Viadimir Sotnikov (S13) 2004 NPA NPA +0.39 59.75 A 779
50m: 27.46 100m: 59.75
32.29
8 Stephen Clegg (S12) 1995 GBR Great Britain +0.71 1:00.56 A 750
50m: 27.60  100m: 1:00.56
32.9
9 Natirat Meeprom (S14) 2006 THA Thailand +0.70 1:03.00 Y 745
50m: 28.98  100m: 1:03.00
34.02
10 Hector Denayer (S9) 2005 FRA France +0.69 1:05.29 B 729
50m: 30.53  100m: 1:05.29
34.76
11 Inigo Llopis Sanz (S8) 1998 ESP Spain +0.86 1:06.98 B 703
50m: 31.44  100m: 1:06.98
35.54
12 Jean P. B. Trithard Godfroy (S10) 2003 MEX Mexico +0.82 1:03.25 B 701
Ramis
50m: 29.39  100m: 1:03.25
33.86
12 Jie-Cheng Chen (S14) 2000 TPE Chinese Taipei +0.58 1:04.01 B 701
50m: 28.89  100m: 1:04.01
35.12
14 Jacobo Garrido Brun (S9) 2002 ESP Spain 1:06.86 B 662
50m: 30.65  100m: 1:06.86
36.21
15 Timofei Guk (S12) 2002 NPA NPA +0.65 1:02.86 B 645
50m: 28.76  100m: 1:02.86
34.10
16 Victor dos Santos Almeida (S9) 2008 BRA Brazil +0.69 1:07.28 Y 644
50m: 31.33  100m: 1:07.28
35.95
17 Bogdan Biktimirov (513) 2002 UZB Uzbekistan +0.68 1:02.95 B 633
50m: 28.88  100m: 1:02.95
34.07
18 Dmitriy Horlin (512) 1997 UZB Uzbekistan 1:03.16 B 631
50m: 28.64  100m: 1:03.16
34.52
19 Juan Antonio Ruiz Ascencio (S14) 2007 MEX Mexico 1:06.16 Y 604
50m: 29.78  100m: 1:06.16
36.38
20 Ali Valiyev (S10) 2009 AZE Azerbaijan +0.63 1:06.44 Y 555
50m: 30.74  100m: 1:06.44
35.70
21  Alex Villarejo Martin (S12) 2004 ESP Spain +0.65 1:06.38 RB 479
50m: 30.22  100m: 1:06.38
36.16
22  Turgut Aslan Yaraman (S8) 2007 TUR Tiurkiye 1:14.89 Y 368
50m: 33.81 100m: 1:14.89
41.08
23  Serghei Sirovatchin (512) 1996 MDA Republic of Moldova +0.76 1:18.40 RB 82
50m: 34.46  100m: 1:18.40
43.94
24  Andrei Sirovatchin (512) 1996 MDA Republic of Moldova +0.79 1:20.24 56
50m: 35.48  100m: 1:20.24
44.76
25 Phakhawat Kumarasing (S14) 2005 THA Thailand 1:24.88 39
50m: 37.94  100m: 1:24.88
46.94
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Continue Event-No. 19 (Men s 100m Butterfly Heats - Multi Class)
26 Nawfal Ben Chrif (S8) 2008 FRA France +0.88 1:30.03 Y 30
50m: 40.18  100m: 1:30.03
49.85
Quentin Vieira (S13) 2004 FRA France DSQ
WPS 11.5.2 09:42
Mohammed Reda Dakouane (S9) 2006 MAR Morocco DNS
Youth Class
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time
1 Natirat Meeprom (S14) 2006 THA Thailand +0.70 1:03.00 Y 745
50m: 28.98  100m: 1:03.00
34.02
2 Victor dos Santos Almeida (S9) 2008 BRA Brazil +0.69 1:07.28 Y 644
50m: 31.33  100m: 1:07.28
35.95
3 Juan Antonio Ruiz Ascencio (S14) 2007 MEX Mexico 1:06.16 Y 604
50m: 29.78  100m: 1:06.16
36.38
4  Ali Valiyev (S10) 2009 AZE Azerbaijan + 0.63 1:06.44 Y 555
50m: 30.74  100m: 1:06.44
35.70
5 Turgut Aslan Yaraman (S8) 2007 TUR Tirkiye 1:14.89 Y 368
50m: 33.81  100m: 1:14.89
41.08
6 Nawfal Ben Chrif (S8) 2008 FRA France +0.88 1:30.03 Y 30
50m: 40.18  100m: 1:30.03
49.85
Mohammed Reda Dakouane (S9) 2006 MAR Morocco DNS
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Event-No. 20
Women ‘s 100m Butterfly Heats
Class S8-514
Multi Class
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time
1 Muslima Odilova (S13) 1998 UZB Uzbekistan +0.71 1:06.20 A 862
50m: 31.05  100m: 1:06.20
35.15
2 Syuci Indriani (S14) 2001 INA Indonesia 1:10.90 A 845
50m: 32.73  100m: 1:10.90
38.17
3 Maria Carolina Gomes Santiago (S12) 1985 BRA Brazil +0.70 1:07.88 A 834
50m: 31.29  100m: 1:07.88
36.59
4  Viktoriia Ishchiulova (S8) 2004 NPA NPA +0.68 1:15.30 A 809
50m: 35.50 100m: 1:15.30
39.80
5 Ana Karolina Soares de Oliveira (S14) 2000 BRA Brazil +0.65 1:12.12 A 808
50m: 32.61  100m: 1:12.12
39.51
6 Georgia Sheffield (S14) 2005 GBR Great Britain 1:12.22 A 805
50m: 33.13  100m: 1:12.22
39.09
7 Csenge Hotz (510) 2008 HUN Hungary +0.85 1:10.78 A 788
50m: 33.48  100m: 1:10.78
37.30
8 Leane Morceau (512) 2003 FRA France +0.57 1:09.75 A 774
50m: 32.44  100m: 1:09.75
37.31
9 Citli Siloe Salinas Rojas (S14) 2004 MEX Mexico +0.65 1:14.64 B 729
50m: 34.07 100m: 1:14.64
40.57
10 Emeline Pierre (S10) 1999 FRA France 1:14.59 B 662
50m: 34.72  100m: 1:14.59
39.87
11 Ela Letton-Jones (512) 2006 GBR Great Britain 1:21.11 B 388
50m: 36.79  100m: 1:21.11
44.32
12 Emma Pascot (513) 2009 FRA AS Ambaresienne +0.83 1:25.70 234
50m: 40.91  100m: 1:25.70
44.79
13 Irem Serra Kirtik (510) 2010 TUR Turkiye 1:29.78 B 205
50m: 40.03  100m: 1:29.78
49.75
14 Claire Descombes (510) 2006 FRA Guyenne Handinages Bordeaux +0.80 1:33.35 137
50m: 42.25  100m: 1:33.35
51.10
15 Chams Rochdi (S8) 2009 FRA France 2:07.86 B 1
50m: 58.38  100m: 2:07.86
1:09.48
Katarina Roxon (S9) 1993 CAN Canada DNS
Youth Class
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time
1 Csenge Hotz (S10) 2008 HUN Hungary +0.85 1:10.78 A 788
50m: 33.48  100m: 1:10.78
37.30
2 Ela Letton-Jones (S12) 2006 GBR Great Britain 1:21.11 B 388
50m: 36.79  100m: 1:21.11
44.32
3 Emma Pascot (S13) 2009 FRA AS Ambaresienne +0.83 1:25.70 234
50m: 40.91  100m: 1:25.70
44.79
4  Irem Serra Kirtik (S10) 2010 TUR Tirkiye 1:29.78 B 205
50m: 40.03  100m: 1:29.78
49.75
5 Claire Descombes (510) 2006 FRA Guyenne Handinages Bordeaux +0.80 1:33.35 137
50m: 42.25  100m: 1:33.35
51.10
6 Chams Rochdi (S8) 2009 FRA France 2:07.86 B 1
50m: 58.38  100m: 2:07.86
1:09.48
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Event-No. 21
Men ‘s 200m Freestyle Heats
Class S1-S5 and S14
Multi Class
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time
1 Kirill Pulver (S5) 2003 NPA NPA 2:34.87 A 950
50m: 36.64  100m: 1:14.85  150m: 1:54.74  200m: 2:34.87
38.21 39.89 40.13
2 Juan Esteban Garcia Sanchez  (S14) 2005 COL Colombia +0.70 1:59.04 A 939
50m: 27.30 100m: 57.44  150m: 1:27.90  200m: 1:59.04
30.14 3046 31.14
3 Gabriel Geraldo dos Santos (S2) 2002 BRA Brazil 4:11.59 A 924
Araujo
50m: 59.16  100m: 2:03.67 150m: 3:08.64  200m: 4:11.59
1:04.51 1:04.97 1:02.95
4 Phakhawat Kumarasing (S14) 2005 THA Thailand +0.73 2:03.21 A 877
50m: 28.43 100m: 59.53 150m: 1:31.37  200m: 2:03.21
31.10 31.84 31.84
5 Rhys Darbey (S14) 2007 GBR Great Britain +0.75 2:03.63 A 870
50m: 28.04 100m: 58.87  150m: 1:30.90  200m: 2:03.63
30.83 32.03 32.73
6 Alberto Caroly Abarza Diaz (S2) 1984 CHI Chile 4:21.31 A 853
50m: 1:00.37  100m: 2:06.50  150m: 3:14.15  200m: 4:21.31
1:06.13 1:07.65 1:07.16
7  Vladimir Danilenko (S2) 1999 NPA NPA 4:26.79 A 810
50m: 1:02.60  100m: 2:09.37  150m: 3:18.03  200m: 4:26.79
1:06.77 1:08.66 1:08.76
8 Natirat Meeprom (S14) 2006 THA Thailand + 0.66 2:07.84 A 801
50m: 29.62  100m: 1:02.56  150m: 1:35.57  200m: 2:07.84
32.94 33.01 32.27
9 Zy Kher Lee (S5) 2006 MAS Malaysia 2:51.39 B 748
50m: 40.29  100m: 1:23.27 150m: 2:07.48  200m: 2:51.39
42.98 44.21 43.91
10 Alan Kleber Basilio (S4) 1985 BRA Brazil +042 3:07.72 B 702
50m: 42.55  100m: 1:30.89 150m: 2:20.08  200m: 3:07.72
48.34 49.19 47.64
11 Zeyad Kalhil (S5) 2000 EGY Egypt 2:57.09 B 669
50m: 41.45  100m: 1:25.10  150m: 2:10.63  200m: 2:57.09
43.65 45.53 46.46
12 David Smetanine (S4) 1974 FRA France 3:14.36 B 615
50m: 44.13  100m: 1:32.20  150m: 2:22.11  200m: 3:14.36
48.07 49.91 52.25
13 Rodrigo Santillan (S2) 2005 PER Peru 4:51.05 B 600
50m: 1:10.30  100m: 2:23.48  150m: 3:37.15  200m: 4:51.05
1:13.18 1:13.67 1:13.90
14 Juan Antonio Ruiz Ascencio (S14) 2007 MEX Mexico 2:20.49 B 571
50m: 31.36  100m: 1:06.49  150m: 1:43.26  200m: 2:20.49
35.13 36.77 37.23
15 Isaias Sono (S3) 2011 PER Peru 4:04.00 B 489
50m: 55.60  100m: 1:57.80 150m: 3:00.93  200m: 4:04.00
1:02.20 1:03.13 1:03.07
16 Dimitri Granjux (S4) 2005 FRA France 3:24.24 B 485
50m: 2:34.31 100m: 1:40.49 200m: 3:24.24
-53.82
17 Alexandros-Stylianos Lergios (S5) 1996 GRE Greece 3:10.73 RB 477
50m: 43.59  100m: 3:10.73  150m: 2:21.84  200m: 3:10.73
2:27.14 - 48.89 48.89
18 Marcos Miguel Jimenez Sencion (S5) 2004 DOM Dominican Republic +0.63 3:15.59 RB 412
50m: 39.63  100m: 1:26.78  150m: 2:20.70  200m: 3:15.59
47.15 53.92 54.89
19 Ignacio Alejandro Martinez Sotc (S3) 1994 MEX Mexico 4:35.93 200
50m: 1:05.50  100m: 2:17.69  150m: 3:27.58  200m: 4:35.93
1:12.19 1:09.89 1:08.35
20 Pierre Rabine (S3) 1999 FRA France +0.81 5:26.15 21
50m: 1:18.44  100m: 2:40.10  150m: 4:05.89  200m: 5:26.15
1:21.66 1:25.79 1:20.26
21 Muhammed Enes Sari (S4) 2008 TUR Turkiye 5:05.02 1
50m: 1:04.30  100m: 2:25.07 150m: 3:48.39  200m: 5:05.02
1:20.77 1:23.32 1:16.63
Dylan Broom (S14) 2002 GBR Great Britain DNS
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Continue Event-No. 21 (Men s 200m Freestyle Heats - Youth Class)
Youth Class
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time
1 Rhys Darbey (S14) 2007 GBR Great Britain +0.75 2:03.63 A 870
50m: 28.04 100m: 58.87  150m: 1:30.90  200m: 2:03.63
30.83 32.03 32.73
2 Natirat Meeprom (S14) 2006 THA Thailand + 0.66 2:07.84 A 801
50m: 29.62  100m: 1:02.56  150m: 1:35.57  200m: 2:07.84
32.94 33.01 32.27
3 Zy Kher Lee (S5) 2006 MAS Malaysia 2:51.39 B 748
50m: 40.29  100m: 1:23.27 150m: 2:07.48  200m: 2:51.39
42.98 44.21 43.91
4 Juan Antonio Ruiz Ascencio (S14) 2007 MEX Mexico 2:20.49 B 571
50m: 31.36  100m: 1:06.49 150m: 1:43.26  200m: 2:20.49
35.13 36.77 37.23
5 Isaias Sono (S3) 2011 PER Peru 4:04.00 B 489
50m: 55.60  100m: 1:57.80 150m: 3:00.93  200m: 4:04.00
1:02.20 1:03.13 1:03.07
6 Muhammed Enes Sari (S4) 2008 TUR Tirkiye 5:05.02 1
50m: 1:04.30  100m: 2:25.07  150m: 3:48.39  200m: 5:05.02
1:20.77 1:23.32 1:16.63
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Event-No. 22

Women s 200m Freestyle Heats
Class S1-S5 and S14

Multi Class

Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time

1 Georgia Sheffield (S14) 2005 GBR Great Britain +0.80 2:20.28 A 838
50m: 32.13  100m: 1:07.34  150m: 1:44.08  200m: 2:20.28
35.21 36.74 36.20

2 Citli Siloe Salinas Rojas (S14) 2004 MEX Mexico 2:24.48 A 778
50m: 34.49  100m: 1:10.81  150m: 1:48.67  200m: 2:24.48
36.32 37.86 35.81

3 Beatriz Borges Carneiro (S14) 1998 BRA Brazil +0.61 2:24.88 A 772
50m: 32.70  100m: 1:08.43 150m: 1:46.90  200m: 2:24.88
35.73 38.47 37.98

4  Yi-An Tung (S14) 1999 TPE Chinese Taipei +0.75 2:25.33 A 766
50m: 33.48  100m: 1:09.79 150m: 1:47.43  200m: 2:25.33
36.31 37.64 37.90

5 Debora Borges Carneiro (514) 1998 BRA Brazil + 0.58 2:25.83 A 758
50m: 32.78  100m: 1:09.19  150m: 1:47.37  200m: 2:25.83
36.41 38.18 38.46

6 Patricia Pereira dos Santos (S4) 1977 BRA Brazil 3:19.81 A 742
50m: 45.26  100m: 1:36.30  150m: 2:27.98  200m: 3:19.81
51.04 51.68 51.83

7 Nataliia Butkova (S4) 1991 NPA NPA 4:04.65 A 270
50m: 58.59  100m: 2:01.05  150m: 3:03.03  200m: 4:04.65
1:02.46 1:01.98 1:01.62

8 Selam Chapuy (S5) 2005 FRA France 4:02.60 A 190
50m: 57.55  100m: 1:59.53  150m: 3:01.25  200m: 4:02.60
1:01.98 1:01.72 1:01.35

9 Ibeth Solorio Cuevas (S5) 1991 MEX Mexico 4:03.39 RA 185
50m: 51.71 100m: 1:52.96 150m: 2:58.31  200m: 4:03.39
1:01.25 1:05.35 1:05.08
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Event-No. 23
Men ‘s 400m Freestyle Heats
Class S6-513
Multi Class
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time
1  Talisson Henrique Glock (S6) 1995 BRA Brazil +0.86 5:08.03 A 938
50m: 34.15  100m: 1:11.80  150m: 1:50.46  200m: 2:29.37  250m: 3:09.02  300m: 3:48.89  350m: 4:28.92  400m: 5:08.03
37.65 38.66 38.91 39.65 39.87 40.03 39.11
2 Lorenzo Perez Escalona (S6) 1986 CUB Cuba 5:12.13 A 911
50m: 35.39  100m: 1:12.90  150m: 1:51.45  200m: 2:30.41  250m: 3:11.07  300m: 3:51.28  350m: 4:31.85  400m: 5:12.13
37.51 38.55 38.96 40.66 40.21 40.57 40.28
3 Ugo Didier (S9) 2001 FRA France +0.67 4:25.32 A 889
50m: 30.84  100m: 1:03.39 150m: 1:36.74  200m: 2:10.16 ~ 250m: 2:43.78  300m: 3:17.38  350m: 3:51.54  400m: 4:25.32
32.55 33.35 33.42 33.62 33.60 34.16 33.78
4  Jacobo Garrido Brun (S9) 2002 ESP Spain +0.34 4:30.39 A 846
50m: 30.76  100m: 1:03.89 150m: 1:37.69  200m: 2:12.47  250m: 2:46.58  300m: 3:21.56  350m: 3:56.88  400m: 4:30.39
33.13 33.80 34.78 34.11 34.98 35.32 33.51
5 Alex Portal (513) 2002 FRA France +0.63 4:16.29 A 841
50m: 28.77  100m: 1:00.88  150m: 1:33.31  200m: 2:05.53  250m: 2:38.61  300m: 3:11.32  350m: 3:43.95  400m: 4:16.29
32.11 32.43 32.22 33.08 32.71 32.63 32.34
6 Andrey Ribeiro Woyczak (S9) 2004 BRA Brazil 4:31.42 A 837
Madeira
50m: 29.90  100m: 1:02.13  150m: 1:35.64  200m: 2:10.33  250m: 2:45.54  300m: 3:21.19  350m: 3:57.15  400m: 4:31.42
32.23 33.51 34.69 35.21 35.65 35.96 34.27
7 Raul Gutierrez Bermudez (S6) 2000 MEX Mexico 5:23.87 A 827
50m: 36.83  100m: 1:16.71  150m: 1:57.37  200m: 2:38.34  250m: 3:19.89  300m: 4:01.71  350m: 4:43.44  400m: 5:23.87
39.88 40.66 40.97 41.55 41.82 41.73 40.43
8  Aleksei Ganiuk (S7) 1999 NPA NPA 5:02.19 A 826
50m: 33.28  100m: 1:09.64  150m: 1:47.42  200m: 2:26.13  250m: 3:04.95  300m: 3:44.50  350m: 4:23.95  400m: 5:02.19
36.36 37.78 38.71 38.82 39.55 39.45 38.24
9  Ariel Enrique Schrenck Martinez (S9) 2001 ESP Spain +0.70 4:35.66 B 798
50m: 30.10  100m: 1:05.39 150m: 1:41.30  200m: 2:17.36  250m: 2:52.54  300m: 3:28.09  350m: 4:02.92  400m: 4:35.66
35.29 35.91 36.06 35.18 35.55 34.83 32.74
10 Hector Denayer (S9) 2005 FRA France + 0.65 4:36.54 B 790
50m: 31.42  100m: 1:05.90 150m: 1:40.98  200m: 2:16.68  250m: 2:51.36  300m: 3:27.07  350m: 4:02.84  400m: 4:36.54
34.48 35.08 35.70 34.68 35.71 35.77 33.70
11 Alexis Bellanger (S9) 2005 FRA France +0.86 4:41.26 B 744
50m: 30.96  100m: 1:05.04  150m: 1:40.45  200m: 2:15.94  250m: 2:51.84  300m: 3:28.65  350m: 4:05.56  400m: 4:41.26
34.08 35.41 35.49 35.90 36.81 36.91 35.70
12 Quentin Vieira (513) 2004 FRA France +0.75 4:27.57 B 729
50m: 29.84  100m: 1:02.07  150m: 1:35.53  200m: 2:09.84  250m: 2:43.97  300m: 3:18.73  350m: 3:53.53  400m: 4:27.57
32.23 33.46 34.31 34.13 34.76 34.80 34.04
13 Ugur Senel (S6) 2001 TUR Tirkiye +0.69 5:45.71 B 648
50m: 37.74  100m: 1:21.50  150m: 2:05.84  200m: 2:50.23  250m: 3:33.89  300m: 4:17.72  350m: 5:02.49  400m: 5:45.71
43.76 44.34 44.39 43.66 43.83 44.77 43.22
14 Vladimir Sotnikov (S13) 2004 NPA NPA +0.75 4:35.67 B 642
50m: 29.95  100m: 1:03.82  150m: 1:38.90  200m: 2:14.54  250m: 2:50.38  300m: 3:25.73  350m: 4:00.90  400m: 4:35.67
33.87 35.08 35.64 35.84 35.35 35.17 34.77
15 Martin Delville (S6) 1999 FRA France 5:49.55 B 615
50m: 36.88  100m: 1:19.16 150m: 2:03.04  200m: 2:48.10  250m: 3:33.87  300m: 4:19.39  350m: 5:04.85  400m: 5:49.55
42.28 43.88 45.06 45.77 45.52 45.46 44.70
16 Nolan Jalby (S9) 2005 FRA France 4:54.68 B 608
50m: 32.24  100m: 1:08.04  150m: 1:45.82  200m: 2:24.28  250m: 3:02.16  300m: 3:39.76  350m: 4:17.95  400m: 4:54.68
35.80 37.78 38.46 37.88 37.60 38.19 36.73
17 David Levecq (S10) 1984 ESP Spain +0.71 4:43.03 RB 590
50m: 30.65 100m: 1:04.33  150m: 1:39.84  200m: 2:15.60  250m: 2:52.16  300m: 3:28.99  350m: 4:06.10  400m: 4:43.03
33.68 35.51 35.76 36.56 36.83 37.11 36.93
18 Nawfal Ben Chrif (S8) 2008 FRA France +0.79 5:44.03 271
50m: 37.52  100m: 1:19.39  150m: 2:03.41  200m: 2:47.98  250m: 3:32.62  300m: 4:17.32  350m: 5:01.84  400m: 5:44.03
41.87 44.02 44,57 44.64 44.70 44.52 42.19
19 Yersultan Nametullayev (S9) 2008 KAZ Kazakhstan +0.75 6:21.81 30
50m: 40.20  100m: 1:25.50  150m: 2:14.72  200m: 3:04.76  250m: 3:55.55  300m: 4:46.35  350m: 5:35.50  400m: 6:21.81
45.30 49.22 50.04 50.79 50.80 49.15 46.31
Ilnur Garipov (S11) 2000 NPA NPA DSQ
WPS 10.8.3 10:16
Timofei Guk (512) 2002 NPA NPA DSQ
WPS 11.2.3 10:23
Carlos Zanon Bausach (S6) 2003 ESP Spain DNS
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Continue Event-No. 23 (Men s 400m Freestyle Heats - Youth Class)

Youth Class

Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time
1 Nawfal Ben Chrif (S8) 2008 FRA France +0.79 5:44.03 271
50m:37.52  100m: 1:19.39  150m:2:03.41  200m: 2:47.98  250m: 3:32.62  300m: 4:17.32  350m: 5:01.84  400m: 5:44.03
41.87 44.02 44.57 44.64 44.70 44.52 42.19
2 Yersultan Nametullayev (S9) 2008 KAZ Kazakhstan +0.75 6:21.81 30
50m: 40.20  100m: 1:25.50  150m: 2:14.72  200m: 3:04.76  250m: 3:55.55  300m: 4:46.35  350m: 5:35.50  400m: 6:21.81
45.30 49.22 50.04 50.79 50.80 49.15 46.31
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Event-No. 24

Women s 400m Freestyle Heats

Class S6-513
Multi Class
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time
1  Agathe Pauli (S9) 2003 FRA France +0.78 4:57.12 A 877
50m: 33.43  100m: 1:10.07  150m: 1:47.40  200m: 2:25.62  250m: 3:03.30  300m: 3:41.35  350m: 4:19.63  400m: 4:57.12
36.64 37.33 38.22 37.68 38.05 38.28 37.49
2 Nuria Marques Soto (89) 1999 ESP Spain 5:01.85 A 840
50m: 34.35  100m: 1:11.96  150m: 1:50.27  200m: 2:28.38  250m: 3:06.85  300m: 3:45.28  350m: 4:23.75  400m: 5:01.85
37.61 38.31 38.11 38.47 38.43 38.47 38.10
3 Sabrina Duchesne (S7) 2001 CAN Canada 5:30.79 A 831
50m: 37.56  100m: 1:19.11 150m: 2:01.43  200m: 2:43.66  250m: 3:26.14  300m: 4:08.53  350m: 4:50.08  400m: 5:30.79
41.55 42.32 42.23 4248 4239 41.55 40.71
4 Nahia Zudaire Borrezo (S8) 2004 ESP Spain 5:15.61 A 810
50m: 36.25  100m: 1:15.06 150m: 1:54.54  200m: 2:34.40  250m: 3:14.20  300m: 3:54.66  350m: 4:35.39  400m: 5:15.61
38.81 39.48 39.86 39.80 40.46 40.73 40.22
5 Elodie Lorandi (510) 1989 FRA France +0.78 4:53.07 A 808
50m: 32.73  100m: 1:08.39  150m: 1:44.60  200m: 2:21.51  250m: 2:58.82  300m: 3:36.78  350m: 4:15.18  400m: 4:53.07
35.66 36.21 36.91 37.31 37.96 38.40 37.89
6 Claire Supiot (S9) 1968 FRA France +0.73 5:06.62 A 800
50m: 34.49  100m: 1:12.34  150m: 1:51.19  200m: 2:30.31  250m: 3:09.38  300m: 3:48.76  350m: 4:28.05  400m: 5:06.62
37.85 38.85 39.12 39.07 39.38 39.29 38.57
7 Csenge Hotz (510) 2008 HUN Hungary 4:57.46 A 768
50m: 34.40  100m: 1:11.80  150m: 1:49.68  200m: 2:27.63  250m: 3:05.61  300m: 3:43.85  350m: 4:21.47  400m: 4:57.46
37.40 37.88 37.95 37.98 38.24 37.62 35.99
8 Lily Rice (S8) 2004 GBR Great Britain 5:22.54 A? 751
50m: 36.56  100m: 1:15.25  150m: 1:55.82  200m: 2:36.62  250m: 3:18.10  300m: 3:59.80  350m: 4:41.00  400m: 5:22.54
38.69 40.57 40.80 41.48 41.70 41.20 41.54
8 Mariia Paviova (S8) 1998 NPA NPA +0.99 5:22.52 A? 751
50m: 37.82  100m: 1:18.96 150m: 2:00.23  200m: 2:42.55  250m: 3:22.68  300m: 4:03.04  350m: 4:43.15  400m: 5:22.52
41.14 41.27 42.32 40.13 40.36 40.11 39.37
10 Manon Haab (S15) 2005 FRA CNBV Bellegarde + 0.73 4:58.39 740
50m: 32.50 100m: 1:07.87 150m: 1:44.65  200m: 2:22.24  250m: 3:00.92  300m: 3:40.26  350m: 4:19.67  400m: 4:58.39
35.37 36.78 37.59 38.68 39.34 39.41 38.72
11 Emma Feliu Martin (S13) 2003 ESP Spain +0.50 4:53.62 B 735
50m: 33.65 100m: 1:11.17  150m: 1:48.63  200m: 2:27.00  250m: 3:04.42  300m: 3:41.85 350m: 4:18.93  400m: 4:53.62
37.52 37.46 38.37 37.42 37.43 37.08 34.69
12 Meghan Willis (S9) 2007 GBR Great Britain +0.79 5:19.68 Y 682
50m: 34.37  100m: 1:12.90  150m: 1:52.87  200m: 2:33.75  250m: 3:15.17  300m: 3:56.44  350m: 4:38.02  400m: 5:19.68
38.53 39.97 40.88 41.42 41.27 41.58 41.66
13 Maria Paula Barrera Zapata (510) 2001 COL Colombia 5:06.67 B 680
50m: 34.44  100m: 1:11.66  150m: 1:49.93  200m: 2:28.96  250m: 3:08.52  300m: 3:48.50 ~ 350m: 4:28.18  400m: 5:06.67
37.22 38.27 39.03 39.56 39.98 39.68 38.49
14 Ayaallah Tewfick (S6) 2000 EGY Egypt 6:02.48 B 663
50m: 39.72  100m: 1:25.23  150m: 2:11.86  200m: 2:58.17  250m: 3:45.26  300m: 4:31.71  350m: 5:18.24  400m: 6:02.48
45.51 46.63 46.31 47.09 46.45 46.53 44.24
15 Vianney Marlen Trejo Delgadillo (S6) 1994 MEX Mexico 6:03.14 B 657
50m: 42.08  100m: 1:26.56 150m: 2:12.00  200m: 2:57.95  250m: 3:44.15  300m: 4:30.35  350m: 5:17.44  400m: 6:03.14
44.48 45.44 45.95 46.20 46.20 47.09 45.70
16 Christie Raleigh-Crossley (S9) 1987 USA United States of America +0.84 5:27.91 B 604
50m: 34.80 100m: 1:13.38 150m: 1:55.15  200m: 2:37.91  250m: 3:21.36  300m: 4:05.11  350m: 4:48.30  400m: 5:27.91
38.58 41.77 42.76 43.45 43.75 43.19 39.61
17 Natalya Zvyagintseva (S6) 1976 KAZ Kazakhstan 6:25.40 B 469
50m: 44.25  100m: 1:33.08  150m: 2:22.82  200m: 3:12.54  250m: 4:01.55  300m: 4:50.32  350m: 5:38.84  400m: 6:25.40
48.83 49.74 49.72 49.01 48.77 48.52 46.56
18 Mariana Guerrero Martinez (S6) 2010 COL Colombia 6:31.07 Y 423
50m: 38.77 100m: 1:24.52  150m: 2:13.97  200m: 3:05.05  250m: 3:57.09  300m: 4:49.25  350m: 5:40.80  400m: 6:31.07
45.75 49.45 51.08 52.04 52.16 51.55 50.27
19 Emma Pascot (S13) 2009 FRA AS Ambaresienne 5:36.75 312
50m: 37.47  100m: 1:19.32  150m: 2:02.69 ~ 200m: 2:45.83  250m: 3:29.76  300m: 4:13.41  350m: 4:57.13  400m: 5:36.75
41.85 43.37 43.14 43.93 43.65 43.72 39.62
20 Chams Rochdi (S8) 2009 FRA France 6:13.35 Y 301
50m: 43.79  100m: 1:30.97  150m: 2:19.09  200m: 3:05.85  250m: 3:52.21  300m: 4:40.21  350m: 5:27.99  400m: 6:13.35
47.18 48.12 46.76 46.36 48.00 47.78 45.36
21 Lila Lacaze (S10) 2006 ECU Ecuador 5:52.38 Y 254
50m: 39.27  100m: 1:23.43 150m: 2:08.51  200m: 2:53.50  250m: 3:38.80  300m: 4:24.51  350m: 5:09.64  400m: 5:52.38
44.16 45.08 44.99 45.30 45.71 45.13 .74
22 Nil Sahin (S7) 2002 TUR Tirkiye 6:50.54 B 197
50m: 46.70  100m: 1:34.33 150m: 2:25.88  200m: 3:18.81  250m: 4:11.16  300m: 5:04.80  350m: 5:57.93  400m: 6:50.54
47.63 51.55 52.93 52.35 53.64 53.13 52.61
23 Nomuun Khurel (S6) 2006 MGL Mongolia 7:12.80 Y 150
50m: 47.10  100m: 1:40.48  150m: 2:35.98  200m: 3:32.50  250m: 4:28.14  300m: 5:24.11  350m: 6:18.85  400m: 7:12.80
53.38 55.50 56.52 55.64 55.97 54.74 53.95
Irem Serra Kirtik (510) 2010 TUR Tirkiye DSQ
WPS 11.8.13 10:35
Julie Veron (S9) 2007 FRA France DSQ
WPS 11.2.3 10:35
Galina Basnayake (S9) 2005 SRI SriLanka DNS
Isabel Shihuaying de La Cruz (S6) 2008 ESP Spain DNS
Flores
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Continue Event-No. 24 (Women s 400m Freestyle Heats - Youth Class)
Youth Class
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time
1 Csenge Hotz (S10) 2008 HUN Hungary 4:57.46 A 768
50m: 34.40  100m: 1:11.80  150m: 1:49.68  200m: 2:27.63  250m: 3:05.61  300m: 3:43.85  350m: 4:21.47  400m: 4:57.46
37.40 37.88 37.95 37.98 38.24 37.62 35.99
2  Meghan Willis (S9) 2007 GBR Great Britain +0.79 5:19.68 Y 682
50m: 3437  100m: 1:12.90  150m: 1:52.87  200m: 2:33.75  250m: 3:15.17  300m: 3:56.44  350m: 4:38.02  400m: 5:19.68
38.53 39.97 40.88 41.42 41.27 41.58 41.66
3 Mariana Guerrero Martinez (S6) 2010 COL Colombia 6:31.07 Y 423
50m: 38.77  100m: 1:24.52  150m: 2:13.97  200m: 3:05.05  250m: 3:57.09  300m: 4:49.25  350m: 5:40.80  400m: 6:31.07
45.75 49.45 51.08 52.04 52.16 51.55 50.27
4 Emma Pascot (S13) 2009 FRA AS Ambaresienne 5:36.75 312
50m: 37.47  100m: 1:19.32  150m: 2:02.69  200m: 2:45.83  250m: 3:29.76  300m: 4:13.41  350m: 4:57.13  400m: 5:36.75
41.85 43.37 43.14 43.93 43.65 43.72 39.62
5 Chams Rochdi (S8) 2009 FRA France 6:13.35 Y 301
50m: 43.79  100m: 1:30.97  150m: 2:19.09  200m: 3:05.85  250m: 3:52.21  300m: 4:40.21  350m: 5:27.99  400m: 6:13.35
47.18 48.12 46.76 46.36 48.00 47.78 45.36
6 Lila Lacaze (510) 2006 ECU Ecuador 5:52.38 Y 254
50m: 39.27  100m: 1:23.43  150m: 2:08.51  200m: 2:53.50  250m: 3:38.80  300m: 4:24.51  350m: 5:09.64  400m: 5:52.38
44.16 45.08 44.99 45.30 45.71 45.13 42.74
7 Nomuun Khurel (S6) 2006 MGL Mongolia 7:12.80 Y 150
50m: 47.10  100m: 1:40.48  150m: 2:35.98  200m: 3:32.50  250m: 4:28.14  300m: 5:24.11  350m: 6:18.85  400m: 7:12.80
53.38 55.50 56.52 55.64 55.97 54.74 53.95
Irem Serra Kirtik (S10) 2010 TUR Tirkiye DSQ
WPS 11.8.13 10:35
Julie Veron (S9) 2007 FRA France DSQ
WPS 11.2.3 10:35
Isabel Shihuaying de La Cruz (S6) 2008 ESP Spain DNS
Flores
https://www.titanium-sportservice.de Limoges (FRA) created 09.06.2024 10:57
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